
Date Day of Week Sport Location Opponent Time
February 24 Thursday Lacrosse Lebanon Wilson Central 6:00 PM

March 7 Monday Lacrosse Baxter, TN Webb 6:00 PM
March 11 Friday Lacrosse Baxter, TN Pigeon Forge 5:30 PM
March 14 Monday Baseball Chattanooga Baylor School 6:30 PM EST
March 15 Tuesday Softball Baxter, TN Monterey 5:00 PM
March 15 Tuesday Soccer Woodbury, TN Cannon County 6:00 PM
March 16 Wednesday Baseball Seymour, TN Knox Central 2:30 PM EST
March 16 Wednesday Baseball Seymour, TN The King's Academy 5:00 PM EST
March 17 Thursday Softball Sparta, TN White County 5:00 PM
March 17 Thursday Soccer Sparta, TN White County 6:00 PM
March 17 Thursday Baseball Pigeon Forge Alcoa 2:00 PM EST
March 19 Saturday Baseball Mt.Juliet, TN Green Hill (JV only) 12:00 PM
March 21 Monday Lacrosse Baxter, TN Cookeville 6:00 PM
March 21 Monday Baseball Baxter, TN Stone Memorial 5:30 PM
March 21 Monday Softball Carthage Smith County 4:30 PM
March 22 Tuesday Track/Field Cookeville Cookeville TBA
March 22 Tuesday Softball Lafayette Macon County 5:00 PM
March 22 Tuesday Soccer Baxter, TN Cumberland County 6:00 PM
March 22 Tuesday Baseball Crossville, TN Stone Memorial 5:30 PM
March 24 Thursday Baseball Watertown Davidson Academy 4:00 PM
March 24 Thursday Soccer Smithville, TN Dekalb County 6:00 PM
March 24 Thursday Softball Baxter, TN Cumberland County 5:00 PM

March 25-26 Friday-Saturday Softball Cane Creek Macon County Classic TBA
March 25 Friday Soccer White County TourneyTBA
March 25 Friday Soccer White County TourneyTBA
March 25 Friday Baseball Watertown Watertown HS 6:00 PM
March 26 Saturday Baseball Mt. Juliet MJCA 10:00 AM
March 26 Satuday Lacrosse Cookeville (Home)Hendersonville 12:30 PM
March 26 Saturday Lacrosse Cookeville (Home)Alcoa 4:45 PM
March 26 Saturday Baseball Mt. Juliet Mt. Juliet 12:30 PM
March 28 Monday Baseball Baxter, TN Livingston Academy 5:30 PM



March 29 Tuesday Softball Livingston Livingston Academy 5:00 PM
March 29 Tuesday Baseball Livingston Livingston Academy 5:30 PM
March 29 Tuesday Soccer Livingston Livingston Academy 6:00 PM
March 31 Thursday Soccer Baxter, TN Stone Memorial 6:00 PM
March 31 Thursday Softball Baxter, TN Dekalb County 5:00 PM
March 31 Thursday Track/Field Cookeville Cookeville TBA
March 31 Thursday Lacrosse Cleveland, TN Bradley Central 6:00 PM

April 1 Friday Baseball Monterey Monterey 5:30 PM
April 2 Saturday Lacrosse Signal Mtn. Signal Mountain 10:00 AM
April 4 Monday Softball Baxter, TN Watertown 5:00 PM
April 4 Monday Baseball Crossville Cumberland County 5:30 PM
April 5 Tuesday Softball Baxter, TN Stone Memorial 5:00 PM
April 5 Tuesday Baseball Baxter, TN Cumberland County 5:30 PM
April 5 Tuesday Soccer Crossville Cumberland County 6:00 PM
April 7 Thursday Softball Celina Clay County 5:00 PM
April 7 Thursday Baseball Baxter, TN Smith County 5:30 PM
April 7 Thursday Soccer Baxter, TN White County 6:00 PM
April 8 Friday Softball Gordonsville Gordonsville/Moore County 5:00 PM
April 8 Friday Baseball Baxter, TN Elizabethton (G-Ville Classic) 6:00 PM
April 9 Saturday Baseball Baxter, TN Wilson Central (Alumni Day) 6:00 PM
April 9 Saturday Track/Field Cookeville Cookeville TBA

April 11 Monday Softball Cookeville  Cookeville 5:00 PM
April 11 Monday Lacrosse Nashville St. Cellia Academy 6:00 PM
April 11 Monday Baseball Lafayette Macon County 5:30 PM
April 12 Tuesday Track/Field Cookeville Cookeville TBA
April 12 Tuesday Softball Baxter, TN White County 5:00 PM
April 12 Tuesday Baseball Baxter, TN Macon County 5:30 PM
April 14 Thursday Baseball Baxter, TN Watertown 5:30 PM
April 14 Thursday Softball Baxter, TN Macon County 5:00 PM
April 15 Friday Lacrosse Baxter, TN Bradley Central 6:00 PM
April 15 Friday Baseball Mt. Juliet Mt. Juliet 6:00 PM



April 15-16 Friday-Saturday Softball Soddy Daisy Tournament TBA
April 18 Monday Baseball Sparta, TN White County 5:30 PM
April 18 Monday Softball Baxter, TN Cookeville 5:00 PM
April 19 Tuesday Baseball Baxter, TN White County 5:30 PM
April 19 Tuesday Soccer Baxter, TN Jackson County 6:00 PM
April 19 Tuesday Softball Crossville Cumberland County 5:00 PM
April 21 Thursday Lacrosse CAK 7:00 PM
April 21 Thursday Baseball Carthage Gordonsville 6:00 PM
April 21 Thursday Softball Baxter, TN Livingston Academy 5:00 PM
April 21 Thursday Soccer Baxter, TN Dekalb County 6:00 PM
April 22 Friday Softball Baxter, TN Clay County 5:30 PM
April 22 Friday Baseball Baxter, TN Monterey 5:30 PM
April 23 Saturday Lacrosse Pigeon Forge Pigeon Forge 9:00 AM
April 23 Saturday Baseball Lebanon Friendship Christian 6:30 PM
April 25 Monday Baseball Smithville, TN Dekalb County 5:30 PM
April 26 Tuesday Track/Field Cookeville Cookeville TBA
April 26 Tuesday Softball Smithville, TN Dekalb County 5:00 PM
April 26 Tuesday Baseball Baxter, TN Dekalb County 5:30 PM
April 26 Tuesday Soccer Baxter, TN Livingston Academy 6:00 PM
April 27 Wednesday Baseball Baxter, TN Friendship Christian 6:30 PM
April 28 Thursday Soccer Crossville Stone Memorial 6:00 PM
April 28 Thursday Softball Crossville Stone Memorial 5:00 PM
April 29 Friday Baseball Carthage Smith County 4:30 PM
April 29 Friday Softball Murfreesboro Central Magnet 5:00 PM

May 2 Monday Softball Baxter, TN Watertown 5:00 PM
May 3 Tuesday Softball Baxter, TN Smith County 5:00 PM
May 3 Tuesday Baseball Baxter, TN Gordonsville 6:00 PM
May 5 Thursday Soccer Carthage Smith County 6:00 PM

May 5-13 Baseball District Tournament
May 6-13 Softball District Tournament 
May 16-18 Baseball Region Tournament



May 20 Baseball Sectionals
May 24-27 Baseball State Championships
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